Cutting edge electronics help you weld like a pro
on home, workshop and on-site projects
Powerful - 140A welding power up to 8mm steel thickness
Portable - Only 3.6kg super light weight and portable
Reliable - Cutting edge inverter technology ensures ultimate reliabilty
With 10A Plug - Ideal for home and workshop power supplies!
Weight: 3.6kg
Input Power: 230V, 10A
Generator Capacity: 5kVA
Output Power: 30 - 140A
Output Socket: 16mm
WT140ARC
140A - INVERTER ARC WELDER
Ph:Ph: 0800 699 353
Prol
ine
 08
00
 69
9 3
53